Building

Arts Annex

Arts Annex

Brown Hall

Brown Hall

Brown Hall

Butler Hancock

Campus Commons
Campus Commons

AREA OF REFUGE LOCATIONS

Room Numbers
C0016
Elevator Lobby
98
198
290
222
S0404
C0403

Floor
LL
2
LL

LL

Type of Room
Elevator Corridor
Elevator Corridor

Lounge
Centennial Room
Laundry Room
Classroom
Stairwell



	Sheet1

