## AREA OF REFUGE LOCATIONS

Building	Room Numbers	Floor	Type of Room
Arts Annex	C0016	LL	Elevator Corridor
Arts Annex	Elevator Lobby	2	Elevator Corridor
Brown Hall	98	LL	Lounge
Brown Hall	198	1	Centennial Room
Brown Hall	290	2	Laundry Room
Butler Hancock	222	2	Classroom
Campus Commons	S0404	LL	Stairwell
Campus Commons	C0403		